
 

2014 WHITAKER BANK/KHSAA BOYS’ STATE BASKETBALL TOURNAMENT 
HOTEL LISTING AND ASSIGNMENT 

  
Region SCHOOL HOTEL
1 McCracken County (Prin-Michael Ceglinski) 

AD-Kris Garrett-kris.garrett@mccracken.kyschools.us 
Coach-Burlin Brower-burlin.brower@mccracken.kyschools.us 
Phones-270-538-4300(p)-(AD)-(f) 

The Campbell House 
Kyle Stith Direct:  (859)519-1318  c-270-945-7387 
1375 Harrodsburg Road, Lexington 40511 
p-859-255-4281 f-859-254-4368

Leo McMillen 
2887 Black Arrow Court 
Lexington, KY  40503 
leomc2@live.com 859.940.9815

2 Hopkinsville (Prin-Curtis Higgins) 
AD-Keith A. Kelley-keith.kelley@christian.kyschools.us 
Coach-Timothy D. Haworth-tim.haworth@christian.kyschools.us 
Phones-(270)887-7110(p)-(270)887-7118(AD)-(270)887-1118(f)

Courtyard Marriott North 
Kristen Goff-Sales, Jerry Robinson, GM 
755 Newtown Pike, Lexington 40511 
p-859-253-4646 Ext 640 f-859-253-9118

Leo McMillen 
2887 Black Arrow Court 
Lexington, KY  40503 
leomc2@live.com 859.940.9815

3 Owensboro (Prin-Anita Burnette) 
AD-Chris Gaddis-chris.gaddis@owensboro.kyschools.us 
Coach-Roderick Drake-roderick.drake@owensboro.kyschools.us 
Phones-(270)686-1110(p)-(270)686-1084(AD)-(270)686-1162(f)

The Campbell House 
Kyle Stith Direct:  (859)519-1318  c-270-945-7387 
1375 Harrodsburg Road, Lexington 40511 
p-859-255-4281 f-859-254-4368

Leo McMillen 
2887 Black Arrow Court 
Lexington, KY  40503 
leomc2@live.com 859.940.9815

4 Bowling Green (Prin-Gary Fields) 
AD-DG Sherrill-donald.sherrill@bgreen.kyschools.us 
Coach-DG Sherrill-donald.sherrill@bgreen.kyschools.us 
Phones-(270)746-2300(p)-(270)746-2300(AD)-(270)746-2305(f)

Sleep Inn
 Melody Torok 
1920 Plaudit Place, Lexington 40509 
p-859-543-8400-1779 f-859-543-8530

Sue McMillen 
2887 Black Arrow Court 
Lexington, KY  40503 
suzymc@insightbb.com 859.278.8959

5 Bardstown (Prin-Chris Pickett) 
AD-David Clark-david.clark@bardstown.kyschools.us 
Coach-James L. Brewer-James.Brewer@bardstown.kyschools.us 
Phones-(502)331-8802(p)-(502)331-88202(AD)-(502)331-8832(f)

Ramada Inn & Conf. Center 
Betty Fowler c-859-948-6134 
2143 North Broadway, Lexington 40505 
p-859-299-1261 f-859-293-0048

Sue McMillen 
2887 Black Arrow Court 
Lexington, KY  40503 
suzymc@insightbb.com 859.278.8959

6 Pleasure Ridge Park (Prin-David Johnson) 
AD-Craig Webb-craig.webb@jefferson.kyschools.us 
Coach-Dale A. Mabrey-draggnstlgc@aol.com 
Phones-(502)485-8311(p)-(502)485-8554(AD)-(502)485-8093(f)

University Inn
Autumn Brock (606) 499-4232 
1229 S. Limestone St. 
p-859-278-6625 f-859-278-4530

Sue McMillen 
2887 Black Arrow Court 
Lexington, KY  40503 
suzymc@insightbb.com 859.278.8959

 7 Trinity (Louisville) (Prin-Rob Mullen) 
AD-Dennis Lampley-lampley@thsrock.net 
Coach-Mike Szabo-szabo@thsrock.net 
Phones-(502)895-9427(p)-(502)895-6765(AD)-(502)899-2052(f)

Four Points by Sheraton 
Amanda Ernest 
1938 Stanton Way, Lexington 40511 
p-859-259-1311 f-859-825-8007

Mark Arnold 
 
Lexington, KY   
marnold@lexingtonky.gov (859) 338-9347

8 South Oldham (Prin-Jeff Griffin) 
AD-Mitchell F. Irvin-mitchell.irvin@oldham.kyschools.us 
Coach-Steven Simpson-steven.simpson@oldham.kyschools.us 
Phones-(502)241-6681(p)-(502)241-6035(AD)-(502)241-0955(f)

Clarion Hotel 
Lames Thomas  c-502-751-1544 
1950 Newtown Pike, Lexington 40511 
p-859-233-0512 f-859-259-0982

Mark Arnold 
 
Lexington, KY   
marnold@lexingtonky.gov (859) 338-9347

9 Covington Catholic (Prin-Bob Rowe) 
AD-Mike Guidugli-mguidugli@covcath.org 
Coach-Scott Ruthsatz-sruthsatz@covcath.org 
Phones-(859)491-2247(p)-(859)491-2247(AD)-(859)448-2242(f)

Clarion Hotel 
Lames Thomas  c-502-751-1544 
1950 Newtown Pike, Lexington 40511 
p-859-233-0512 f-859-259-0982

Bob Belt 
3116 Hyde Park Drive 
Lexington, KY  40503 
rbelt@lexingtonky.gov 859.223.1806

10 Campbell County (Prin-Renee Boots) 
AD-Steve Hensley-stephen.hensley@campbell.kyschools.us 
Coach-Aric Russell-aric.russell@campbell.kyschools.us 
Phones-(859)635-4161(p)-(859) 448-4896(AD)-(859)448-4895(f)

Fairfield Inn & Suites Lexington North 
Amber  Badgett 
2100 Hackney Place, Lexington 40511 
p-859-977-5870 f-859-977-5890

Bob Belt 
3116 Hyde Park Drive 
Lexington, KY  40503 
rbelt@lexingtonky.gov 859.223.1806

11 Scott County (Prin-Frank Howatt / Frank Howatt) 
AD-Joe Covington-joe.covington@scott.kyschools.us 
Coach-Billy W. Hicks-billy.hicks@scott.kyschools.us 
Phones-(502)863-4131 x1129(p)-(502)863-4131(AD)-(502)867-0544(f) 

Griffin Gate Marriott Resort & Spa 
Leigh Dalton c-859-621-2925 
1800 Newtown Pike, Lexington 40511 
p-859-288-6137 f-859-255-9944 

Ron Harrison 
142 Chenault Road 
Lexington, KY  40502 
prephoops@yahoo.com 859.269.5137

12 Wayne County (Prin-Brian Dishman) 
AD-Rodney C. Woods-rodney.woods@wayne.kyschools.us 
Coach-Rodney C. Woods-rodney.woods@wayne.kyschools.us 
Phones-(606)348-5575(p)-(606)348-8710(AD)-(606)348-3458(f) 

Four Points by Sheraton 
Amanda Ernest 
1938 Stanton Way, Lexington 40511 
p-859-259-1311 f-859-825-8007 

Ron Harrison 
142 Chenault Road 
Lexington, KY  40502 
prephoops@yahoo.com 859.269.5137

13 Clay County (Prin-Michael Gregory) 
AD-Robert Nicholson-robert.nicholson@clay.kyschools.us 
Coach-Robert Marcum-rmarcum@bop.gov 
Phones-(606)598-3737(p)-(606)598-3737(AD)-(606)598-8976(f) 

Best Western Lexington Conf. Center
Kim Thompson c-859-230-8648 
5532 Athens-Boonesboro Road, Lexington 40509 
p-859-263-5241 f-859-263-4333 

Ron Harrison 
142 Chenault Road 
Lexington, KY  40502 
prephoops@yahoo.com 859.269.5137

14 Knott County Central (Prin-Bobby Pollard) 
AD-Cavanaugh C. Trent-cavanaugh.trent@knott.kyschools.us 
Coach-Bb King-bb.king@knott.kyschools.us 
Phones-(606)785-3166(p)-(606)785-3153(AD)-(606)785-3169(f) 

Griffin Gate Marriott Resort & Spa 
Leigh Dalton c-859-621-2925 
1800 Newtown Pike, Lexington 40511 
p-859-288-6137 f-859-255-9944 

Anthony Kelly 
3544 Shamrock Lane 
Lexington, KY  40511 
akelly@lexingtonky.gov 859.536.1783

15 Johnson Central (Prin-Noel Crum) 
AD-Tommy McKenzie-tommy.mckenzie@johnson.kyschools.us 
Coach-Tommy McKenzie-tommy.mckenzie@johnson.kyschools.us 
Phones-(606)789-2500(p)-(606)789-2500(AD)-(606)789-2547(f) 

Ramada Inn & Conf. Center 
Betty Fowler c-859-948-6134 
2143 North Broadway, Lexington 40505 
p-859-299-1261 f-859-293-0048 

Anthony Kelly 
3544 Shamrock Lane 
Lexington, KY  40511 
akelly@lexingtonky.gov 859.536.1783

16 Fleming County (Prin-Mark Leet) 
AD- Tony Roth- tony.roth@fleming.kyschools.us 
Coach-Mark G. Starns-mark.starns@fleming.kyschools.us 
Phones-(606)845-6601(p)-(606)845-6601(AD)-(606)845-3102(f) 

Best Western Lexington Conf. Center
Kim Thompson c-859-230-8648 
5532 Athens-Boonesboro Road, Lexington 40509 
p-859-263-5241 f-859-263-4333 

Anthony Kelly 
3544 Shamrock Lane 
Lexington, KY  40511 
akelly@lexingtonky.gov 859.536.1783 

Tournament Headquarters Hotels 
 (SOLD OUT) 

Hyatt Regency, Lexington
ATTN: Melonie Overton  
400 West Vine Street, 40507 (P) (859) 253-1234 (F) 233-7974 
Lexington Downtown Hilton, Lexington, ATTN: Debbie Tinker 
369 West Vine Street, 40507, (P) (859) 231-9000 (F) 281-3737  


